4 6 .* 19, 1 E	F0400	006/4/0
	(Requestor's Name)	

90	002	258	324	02	9

. .-----

03/12/04--01005--022 **35.00

01/23/04--01019--020 **35.00

FILED C4 N.3. 12 7.1 8: 4-3 ESSEE FLOHIDA

.... . ..



(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only

FF \$70

COPILEVITZ & CANTER, LLC

423 W. EIGHTH STREET SUITE 400 KANSAS CITY, MSSOURI 64105 (816) 472-9000 • FAX (816) 472-5000 EMAIL copcankc@cckc-law.com

January 16, 2004

• •

۰.,

Ms. Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State Florida Department of State R.A. Gray Building 500 S. Bronough Tallahassee, FL 32399-0250

RE: Center for Individual Freedom

Dear Ms. Hood:

I am resubmitting the Application by Foreign Not-For-Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida for the above-referenced organization. You recently returned this to me for signature by the registered agent. I received the application and the applicable attachments back from you that I am resubmitting however, I did not receive the check back in the amount of \$35 so I am assuming that you kept that filing fee for you records.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions concerning this matter or if L can be of further assistance.

Sincercly,

Tina Greim Legal Assistant For the Firm

:TMG Enclosures



COPILEVITZ & CANTER, LLC

423 W. EIGHTH STREET SUITE 400 KANSAS CITY, MSSOURI 64105 (816) 472-9000 • FAX (816) 472-5000 EMAIL copcanke@cckc-law.com

March 5, 2004

VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL

Ms. Tammie Cline Document Specialists Florida Department of State Secretary of State R.A. Gray Building 500 S. Bronough Tallahassee, FL 32399-0250

RE: Center for Individual Freedom Ref Number: W04000003955

Dear Ms. Cline:

I am responding to your letter dated March 1, 2004, letter number 704A00006148, concerning the above-referenced organization.

In your letter you stated I need to submit an additional fee for \$35 and incorporate a suffix on the organization's name. I have done both of these items and am returning the information by processing.

Please do not hesitate to contact me should you have any questions or need additional fractional information.

Sincerely,

Tina Greim Legal Assistant For the Firm

:TMG Enclosures RECEIVED OL HAR IO AM 9:08 SECHENVER (FORIDA

回日



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 1, 2004

TINA GREIM 423 W. EIGHTH STREET, SUITE 400 KANSAS CITY, MO 64105

SUBJECT: CENTER FOR INDIVIDUAL FREEDOM Ref. Number: W04000003955

We have received your document for CENTER FOR INDIVIDUAL FREEDOM and check(s) totaling \$35.00 of which \$35.00 has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is an additional amount of \$35.00 due. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The name of the corporation must contain a corporate suffix. This suffix may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 704A00006148 H



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

January 29, 2004

TINA GREIM 423 W. EIGHTH STREET, SUITE 400 KANSAS CITY, MO 64105

SUBJECT: CENTER FOR INDIVIDUAL FREEDOM Ref. Number: W04000003955

We have received your document for CENTER FOR INDIVIDUAL FREEDOM and check(s) totaling \$35.00 of which \$35.00 has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is an additional amount of \$35.00 due. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The name of the corporation must contain a corporate suffix. This suffix may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

You must list the names and street addresses of the officers and directors of the corporation on the form/application.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days \vec{or}^{\prime} your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 704A00006148

COPILEVITZ & CANTER, LLC

423₩. EIGHTH STREET SUITE 400 KANSAS CITY, MSSOURI 64105 (816) 472-9000 • FAX (816) 472-5000 EMAIL. copcankc@cckc-law.com

January 16, 2004

Ms. Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State Florida Department of State R.A. Gray Building 500 S. Bronough Tallahassee, FL 32399-0250

RE: Center for Individual Freedom

Dear Ms. Hood:

Enclosed please find the Application by Foreign Not-for-Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida and the \$35 filing fee. Also attached please find the Certify Certificate of Good Standing from the State of Virginia where Center for Individual Freedom is incorporated. You will also find attached the IRS Determination Letter, Form 990, Financial Statement, Articles of Incorporation/Bylaws and other applicable attachments.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions concerning this matter or if I can be of further assistance.

Sinceroly,

Tina Greim Legal Assistant For the Firm

:TMG Enclosures FILED 04 NAR 1.2 M 8: 4 SECHERAY OF STREE

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SU MITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZA-TION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Center for Individual Freedom, Inc.

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

2. Virginia

(State or country under the	laws of which it is incorporated)
-----------------------------	-----------------------------------

- 3. 10/28/1998
 4. Perpetual

 (Date of Incorporation)
 (Duration)
- 5. 54-1916980

(Federal Employer Identification number, if applicable)

6. When properly qualified.

(Date corporation first conducted affairs in Florida. See sections 617.1501, 617.1502, and 817.155, F.S.)

7. 901 North Washington Street, Suite 402 Alexandria VA 22314 (Current mailing address)

8. See attached statement of charitable purposes.

(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)

9. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. Directors:

Chairman:	See attached list of officers/directors.		÷
Address:			
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
		H, F	FILE
Vice Chairm	an:	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Address:			
		<u>ر.:</u> ::<	
Director:			
Address:			
		······································	
Director:			
Address:		<u> </u>	

B. Office President:	rs: See attached list of officers/directors.
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Vice Presider Address:	nt:
Secretary:	
Address:	
Treasurer:	
Address:	

(If needed, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.)

10. Name and Street address of Florida registered agent:

`、・

Name: Corporation Service Corpany Office Address: 1201 Hays Street				
	Tallahassee	,Florida	32301	
			Zip Code	
11. Registered agent's a	cceptance:		TALLAS OF H	
stated corporation at the pla as registered agent and age provisions of all statutes rel am familiar with and accept	ee to act in this capacity. ative to the proper and co	I further agree to complete performance	of my duties, and Ingred gent.	E E
Registered agent's s	ignature: by: Mp	garet Pite, ass	1. Secretary 5	-
 Attached is a certificat delivery of this application to having custody of corporat 13. 		, by the Secretary of	State or other official	
(Signatule de Chairman W 14. Avrthmy Fab		er listed in number 9 Board of Dr		
	rinted name and capacity	of person signing a	pplication)	

Center for Individual Freedom Attachment "Officers and Directors"

٤ -

OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

Jeffrey L. Mazzella 5804 Inman Park Circle, #160 Rockville, MD 20852 Telephone: (941) 794-3863

Anthony M. Fabrizio 1613 Noral Place Alexandria, VA 22308 Telephone: (703) 360-1604

Guy Vander Jagt 9321 Cornwell Farm Drive Great Falls, VA 22066 Telephone: (703) 759-2390

Bruce Herschensohn 7135 Hollywood Boulevard Los Angeles, CA 90046 **Executive** Director

Chairman, Board of Directors

Secretary & Treasurer Board of Directors

Member, Board of Directors

FILED CH HAR 12 AH 8: 43 CECHERARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Commonwealth Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

Center for Individual Freedom is a corporation existing under and by virtue of the laws of Virginia, and is in good standing.

The date of incorporation is October 28, 1998.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: January 8, 2004

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission